BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION
ITB NO 21-001 PUMP STATION 4021 REHABILITATION & UPGRADES
PROJECT NO. 904
PRE-BID TELECONFERENCE MEETING

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 12, 2020 -- 10:00AM

**g——ReN':;:Z:t’“ NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS SIGN-IN
1 6380 Philips Hwy, e
Chris McCarthy Petticoat-Schmitt Jacksonville FL 32216 904-751-0888 cmecarthy@petticoatschmitt.com &) W
5 Underground PO Box 16, Patterson, GA
Harris Echols Excavating, Inc 31557 912-647-2222 hechols@undergroundexcavating.com
Underground PO Box 16, Patterson, GA
. Jake Echols Excavating, Inc 31557 912-647-2222 jechols@undergroundexcavating.com
PO Box 9, Townsend, GA
1 Joseph Myers Sunbelt Rentals 3131 846-670-2643 joseph.myers@sunbeltrentals.com
PO Box 9, Townsend, GA
i Matt Deal Southern Civil, LLC B 912-832-4465 mdeal@southerncivilllc.com
6 128A Airport Park Dr,
Daniel Collier Xylem, Inc Garden City, GA 31408 912-344-9925 daniel.collier@xyleminc.com
q PO Box 5286, Sylvester, GA 3 4
Jeff Lewis PopCo, Inc 31791 229-436-1411 jlewis@pophammech.com T@g
PO Box 526, Sylvester, GA o
8 ) ) ;
James Merritt PopCo, Inc 31791 229-436-1411 imerritt@pophammech.com JM
9 PO Box 526, Sylvester, GA /
Chris Jaques PopCo, Inc 31791 229-436-1411 cjagues@pophammech.com ﬁjk\/\ 5.
10 3109 Memorial Dr, [/ /
Jason Woodard Woodard Construction|Waycross GA, 31503 912-288-0520 jason.woodard@woodardconstruction.net
11 Pump & Process 300 Shadow Wood Park Ste
Jay Boudreaux Equipment 200, Birmingham, AL 35244 |912-659-6180 Jay@pumpandprocess.net /Zﬁ%
12 1715 Highway 411 North,
Rick Kesler Haren Construction Etowah, TN 37331 423-263-5561 rkesler@harenconstruction.com
1715 Highway 411 North,
L Wes Gaskins Haren Construction Etowah, TN 37331 423-263-5561 wgaskins@harenconstruction.com
14 1715 Highway 411 North,
James Young Haren Construction Etowah, TN 37331 423-263-5561 jyoung@harenconstruction.com




1715 Highway 411 North,

= Aaron Russell Haren Construction Etowah, TN 37331 473-263-5561 arussell@harenconstruction.com

16 1715 Highway 411 North,
Thomas Garrison Haren Construction Etowah, TN 37331 423-263-5561 tgarrison@harenconstruction.com

17 PO Box 9, Townsend, GA
Blake Wyatt Sunbelt Rentals 3131 843-323-8027 blake.wyatt@sunbeltrentals.com ¥

18 JH Wright & 420 Co Road 1295 Cullman, 7 ,./
Josh Stanford Associates AL 35058 678-713-8032 istanford@jhwright.com Ve >,

19 803 N Myrtle Ave, &
David Lee Power & Pumps, Inc  [Jacksonville, FL 32204 904-228-7602 dlee@powerandpumps.com

20 128A Airport Park Dr, ;é_f
Scott Emerson Xylem, Inc Garden City, GA 31408 912-577-1268  |scott.emerson@xyleminc.com P2

21 C /
Chris Heyel Rain for Rent 843-851-6137  |cheyel@rainforrent.com (z ZQM ¥

22 /

Philip Flanders

LL Utilties

478-274-876

pflanders.Jlutl@gmail.com




